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OMAN, GCC, Indian Sub-Continent

ECONOMY BUSINESS
COUNTRY
FARE BASIS UEL3THTG | LEL6THTG | NEL6THTG | TEC6THTG | QECRTHTG | IECRTHTG | KECRTHTG | BEPRTHTG | MEPRTHTG | HEPRTHTG | YEPRTHTG | RBL6THTG | DBSRTHTG | CBPRTHTG | JBPRTHTG
OMAN MCT(MUSCAT) FARE(KRW) 574,200 614,800 670,500 751,700 871,200 1,041,700 | 1,257,400 | 1,513,800 | 1,816,500 | 2,198,100 | 2,630,800 | 2,482,300 | 2,794,300 | 3,227,000 | 3,746,600
BAHRAIN BAH(BAHRAIN) FARE(KRW) 650,200 693,100 750,800 835,400 960,500 1,137,100 | 1,362,800 | 1,629,000 | 1,945,500 | 2,341,700 | 2,793,100 | 2,257,100 | 2,708,500 | 3,249,400 | 4,151,000
KUWAIT KWI(KUWAIT) FARE(KRW) 601,100 644,000 701,700 786,300 911,400 1,088,100 | 1,313,800 | 1,580,000 | 1,896,400 | 2,292,600 | 2,744,000 | 2,171,200 | 2,622,600 | 3,163,600 | 4,065,100
QATAR DOH(DOHA) FARE(KRW) 748,300 791,200 848,900 933,500 1,058,600 | 1,235,300 | 1,461,000 | 1,727,200 | 2,043,600 | 2,439,800 | 2,891,200 | 2,379,700 | 2,831,100 | 3,372,100 | 4,273,700
JORDAN AMM(AMMAN) FARE(KRW) 539,400 579,900 635,400 716,400 835,600 1,005,800 | 1,221,000 | 1,476,800 | 1,778,900 | 2,159,600 | 2,591,300 | 1,865,700 | 2,177,000 | 2,556,600 | 3,160,700
UNITED ARAB AUH(ABU DHABI) | FARE(KRW) 613,400 656,300 714,000 798,600 923,700 1,100,300 | 1,326,000 | 1,592,200 | 1,908,700 | 2,304,900 | 2,756,300 | 2,195,700 | 2,647,100 | 3,188,100 | 4,089,700
EMIRATES DXB(DUBAI) FARE(KRW) 613,400 656,300 714,000 798,600 923,700 1,100,300 | 1,326,000 | 1,592,200 | 1,908,700 | 2,304,900 | 2,756,300 | 2,195,700 | 2,647,100 | 3,188,100 | 4,089,700
DMM(DAMMAM)| FARE(KRW) 617,500 659,000 716,000 799,100 921,400 1,096,000 | 1,316,800 | 1,579,200 | 1,889,100 | 2,279,700 | 2,722,600 | 2,386,600 | 2,706,000 | 3,148,900 | 3,680,800
JED(JEDDAH) FARE(KRW) 692,800 736,100 794,100 879,300 1,005,300 | 1,183,100 | 1,410,300 | 1,678,300 | 1,996,900 | 2,395,800 | 2,850,200 | 2,455,000 | 2,909,500 | 3,454,100 | 4,361,700
SAUDI ARABIA
MED(MADINAH) | FARE(KRW) 753,300 796,600 854,600 939,800 1,065,800 | 1,243,600 | 1,470,800 | 1,738,800 | 2,057,400 | 2,456,300 | 2,910,700 | 2,457,500 | 2,912,000 | 3,456,600 | 4,364,200
RUH(RIYADH) FARE(KRW) 728,600 771,900 829,900 915,100 1,041,100 | 1,218,900 | 1,446,100 | 1,714,100 | 2,032,700 | 2,431,600 | 2,886,000 | 2,457,500 | 2,912,000 | 3,456,600 | 4,364,200
Europe
ECONOMY BUSINESS
COUNTRY
FARE BASIS UEL3THTG | LEL6THTG | NEL6THTG | TEC6THTG | QECRTHTG | IECRTHTG | KECRTHTG | BEPRTHTG | MEPRTHTG | HEPRTHTG | YEPRTHTG | RBL6THTG | DBSRTHTG | CBPRTHTG | JBPRTHTG
TURKEY IST(ISTANBUL) FARE(KRW) 612,800 653,600 709,500 791,000 911,000 1,082,300 | 1,298,900 | 1,556,400 | 1,860,400 | 2,243,700 | 2,678,200 | 1,856,900 | 2,170,300 | 2,552,400 | 3,160,500
FRANCE PAR(PARIS) FARE(KRW) 736,300 777,400 833,900 916,200 1,037,300 | 1,210,200 | 1,429,000 | 1,688,900 | 1,995,800 | 2,382,700 | 2,821,400 | 2,455,700 | 2,772,000 | 3,210,700 | 3,737,600
FRA(FRANKFURT) | FARE(KRW) 697,800 739,500 796,600 880,000 1,002,600 | 1,177,700 | 1,399,200 | 1,662,300 | 1,973,100 | 2,364,800 | 2,809,000 | 2,581,500 | 2,901,900 | 3,346,000 | 3,879,400
GERMANY
MUC(MUNICH) FARE(KRW) 638,300 680,000 737,100 820,500 943,100 1,118,100 | 1,339,600 | 1,602,800 | 1,913,500 | 2,305,300 | 2,749,400 | 2,545,800 | 2,866,100 | 3,310,300 | 3,843,700
ITALY MIL(MILAN) FARE(KRW) 721,600 763,300 820,500 903,800 1,026,500 | 1,201,500 | 1,423,000 | 1,686,100 | 1,996,900 | 2,388,600 | 2,832,800 | 2,486,300 | 2,806,600 | 3,250,700 | 3,784,200
SWITZERLAND| ZRH(ZURICH) FARE(KRW) 712,700 753,900 810,400 892,700 1,013,800 | 1,186,700 | 1,405,400 | 1,665,300 | 1,972,300 | 2,359,200 | 2,797,900 | 2,549,700 | 2,866,100 | 3,304,800 | 3,831,600
Africa
ECONOMY BUSINESS
COUNTRY
FARE BASIS UEL3THTG | LEL6THTG | NEL6THTG | TEC6THTG | QECRTHTG | IECRTHTG | KECRTHTG | BEPRTHTG | MEPRTHTG | HEPRTHTG | YEPRTHTG | RBL6THTG | DBSRTHTG | CBPRTHTG | JBPRTHTG
MOROCCO |CMN(CASABLANCA)| FARE(KRW) 569,000 610,900 666,900 748,500 868,600 1,038,800 | 1,256,800 | 1,514,400 | 1,818,700 | 2,201,100 | 2,635,900 | 1,910,800 | 2,223,200 | 2,606,700 | 3,215,300
EGYPT CAI(CAIRO) FARE(KRW) 586,400 628,400 684,400 766,000 886,000 1,056,300 | 1,274,300 | 1,530,700 | 1,836,200 | 2,218,500 | 2,653,400 | 1,875,800 | 2,223,200 | 2,659,200 | 3,180,300
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2 d+ 23 (QUICK GUIDE)
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LEL6THTG

NEL6THTG | TEC6THTG | QECRTHTG | IECRTHTG | KECRTHTG | BEPRTHTG | MEPRTHTG | HEPRTHTG | YEPRTHTG | RBL6THTG | DBSRTHTG | CBPRTHTG | JBPRTHTG
ROUTE SEL-TG-BKK-WY-MCT-(REST OF DESTINATION)
MAX 5D/3M 5D/6M 0/6M 0/12M 0D/6M 12M
ADVANCE RES/TKT SsUd™ | S NONE Eh AN NONE
DATE OF RESERVATION TICKETING TO BE COMPLETED
FROM DEPARTURE DATE WITHIN
MORE THAN 121DAYS -90 DAYS
120 - 91 DAYS - 60 DAYS
90 - 60 DAYS -30 DAYS
TICKETING DEADLINES
59 - 30 DAYS - 20 DAYS
29 - 15 DAYS -07 DAYS
14 - 08 DAYS - 03 DAYS
07 - 04 DAYS - 24 HOURS
03 - 02 DAYS -06 HOUR
01 - 00 DAYS - IMMEDIATE TICKETING
FLT APPLICATION TG FLT 1000~9999H AFHE E 7} / WY FLT 5000~5552, 5555~5999 H A& &7t
CHILD / INFANT CHDO| A2 821232 75% / INFS| Z2 42123 2| 10%
STOPOVER 22/5 8 (Y& 12]) 43|35\ 8 (e 23])
SURCHARGE PEAK TRAVEL 7| ZH0fl £7tQ 3 24 (GDsOI M 240l 21)
CHANGE PENALTY THB 4000 THB 2500 N/A THB 6000 | THB 4000 N/A
REFUND PENALTY sStEE7t THB 4500 THB 3000 SI2E7F | THB 5000 THB 3000
NO-SHOW FEE THB 5000 THB 7000
(ELAIZHO| = HA or EHEAl, 71 H ) (FE/OtZ2[7H M2 &0|g) (FE/otZ2[7He= M2 &0l
ENDORSEMENT BOX VALIDONWY
FARE BASIS UEL3THTG | LEL6THTG | NEL6THTG | TEC6THTG | QECRTHTG | IECRTHTG | KECRTHTG | BEPRTHTG | MEPRTHTG | HEPRTHTG | YEPRTHTG | RBL6THTG | DBSRTHTG | CBPRTHTG | JBPRTHTG
BOOKING CLS TG S>K S>K S>K S/IK>T S/K>T S/K>T S/K>T S/K>T>H | S/K>T>H | S/K>T>H | S/K>T>H Z>D Z>D Z>D Z/D>C
% U L N T Q I K B M H Y R D c J
YAl ICN-BKKT- 2+ TG EHS Al O 2FA| -2 BOOKING CLASSFE{ A& 0F S22, S> K2 EA|E A SclassTM AFZ/ S class2%l 0| F K classAt& 7ts
512l classOfl 2F 7HS Bl = AF2] class 2 ofl o, &b 5H 42 ADM2| AFRTLE 5= oL Fo| B E =2t
* AF2SFA| = CRS/GDSE BSP ET & # 7H5 gL L},
* FE8EH 2 82152100, vi, MC, DC, AX 7FEBF 7hs BFL T,
TIP 1! *gsp A Al 6% coMmmO| X|& &l L|LCt.
* REISSUE(X| 2t 3l)gt [ff, 21 40 2 E| = xp TAX CODEZ & 4=8}0] =A|7| HEZHL|CF,
* B E Q72 AUTO PRICING£| O OFBH AtE 7HS 82 L, O] ™

FOI5H0] FAIZ7| HIELICH (HER 52 6Ds & X 2Y)
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[7HZE{] TEL : 02-775-7753, FAX : 02-753-9040
[E L] TEL: 02-775-8219 (=4 Of O| At : 010-7150-4841, ivynoh@meebang.co.kr, BHd-& 2 : 010-9990-0824, sungyong.park@meebang.co.kr)




